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10
11
12
13
14
15
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17
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20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Panther Invitational

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Carson Rygh
Brock Dietz

Ellis Regan
Stephen Ringo
Isaac Fettkether
Grady Hovenga
Jacob Schutt
Jacob McBride
Braden Petree
Connor Schulz
Noah Maske
Cayden Kelley
Ryan Theel
Grady Gaubatz
Parker Allen
Javin Pedelty
Alex Thompson
Seth Hershey
Isaac Sand

Eric Brehmer
Zach Martinek
Caleb Buffington
Jonah Van Horne
Tate Menne
Caleb Lines
Josh Reiter
Lucas Garl
Dylan Clipperton
Bryan Schmidt
Ashten Love
Levi Lubben
Ryan Wagner
Trevor Brinkman
Randy Vaughan
Zach Lehmann
Thomas Anderson
Tanner Welton
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Yr
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
10
12

10
12
11
12

1
10

10
1

12
11
12
10
1
12
12
10
1
10
1
11
12
11
1

Team

Lake Mills
Nashua-Plainfield

Central Springs High School
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic

Forest City

Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Westfork

Westfork

Central Springs High School
Forest City

Newman Catholic
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Forest City
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Saint Ansgar High School
Forest City

North Butler

Westfork

Forest City

Westfork

North Butler
Nashua-Plainfield
Westfork

Central Springs High School
North Butler

Saint Ansgar High School
Lake Mills

North Butler

Saint Ansgar High School
North Butler

Forest City

Forest City

North Butler

Forest City

Time

16:42.8
16:48.5
17:31.7
17:38.6
17:40.0
17:48.6
17:51.1
17:59.9
18:00.2
18:14.9
18:30.2
18:32.7
18:36.7
18:37.4
18:37.7
18:39.2
19:03.0
19:06.2
19:08.7
19:14.1
19:20.2
19:24.9
19:26.6
19:34.4
19:35.6
19:37.5
19:38.0
19:40.3
19:41.4
19:42.0
19:44.9
19:46.6
19:49.4
19:50.2
19:51.0
19:56.8
19:57.6

Pace
5:23
5:25
5:39
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:48
5:48
5:53
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:26
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38
39
40 32
41
42
43
44
45 33
46
47
48 34
49 35
50
51 36
52 37
53 38
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Jacob Welton
Ryan Korthals

Devon Kotenbeutal
Tanner Greenwood

Carter Laugen
Cole Anderson
Xavier Holland
Ben Hehr
Parker Rogstad
Brady Anderson
Colton Foster
Elijah Alden
Jared Bock
Bailey Nosbisch
Uziel Garcia
Eddie Mendoza
Wil Gribben

Matthew Craighton

Michael Hansen
Colby Wilkerson
David Block

12

11
12
9
12
9
1
10
9
11
10
12
9
12
1
12
9
9
10
10

Nathan Hannemann 9

Sam Redinger

12

Panther Invitational

Forest City

Forest City

Westfork

Forest City

Lake Mills

Forest City

Forest City

Newman Catholic
Lake Mills

Forest City

North Butler
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Newman Catholic
Nashua-Plainfield
Saint Ansgar High School
Saint Ansgar High School
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
North Butler

North Butler
Northwood-Kensett
Northwood-Kensett
Forest City

20:01.1
20:05.5
20:18.1
20:20.6
20:21.1
20:24.3
20:24.7
20:26.7
20:27.5
20:34.3
20:34.6
20:43.3
20:46.2
20:46.9
20:47.3
20:53.9
20:54.2
20:56.1
20:57.6
20:58.5
20:59.4
20:59.7
21:13.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
61 39
62
63 40
64
65
66 41
67 42
68
69
70
71 43

Panther Cross Country Invitational

Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

Name

Sam Hake
Miles Ralls
Clay Fisher
James Matthews
Hunter Hoeft
Alex Whipple
Ali Ergul

Devon Huberg
Michael Burns
Caden Rodning
Noah Foelske

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

09/20/2017
Varsity Boys 5000M

Yr
11
10

10
12
11
12

10

Team
Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler
Nashua-Plainfield
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
North Butler

Forest City

Newman Catholic
Nashua-Plainfield

Time

21:17.6
21:24.0
21:33.1
21:39.8
21:40.2
21:40.5
21:43.6
21:46.3
21:47.4
21:51.5
21:57.5

6:27
6:28
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:51

Pace
6:52
6:54
6:57
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:05

2017



9/22/2017
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Calvin Aberg

10

Michael Manternach 11

Lucas Pistek
Brett Marshall
44  Austin Drier
45 Benji Sauke
Nick Matthews
46  Joel Carlson
Tyler Clouse
Alex Nolton
Jacob Nelson
Josh Olson
Elijah Weaver
Cody Hall
47  Jason Meier
48 Shaw Hulshizer
Cade Hansen
Blake Pang
Travis Brick
Brandon Leber
49 Jacob Kukral

Chandler Stecker

Rylan Curley

10
12

9

9
12
12
10
10
10
10

9

9

9
12
11
10
11

9
11
11
11

Thomas Manternach 9

Carter Jenkins

Dominique Griffin

Chase McLeish
Brandon Finch
Cael Wollner
Elijah Alsop

Jacob Buffington

Colin Martenik
Lucas Pierce
Joesf Kudej
Tayte Anderson
Nick Heuer

10
11
11
12
10

9
11

9

9
12
12
11

Panther Invitational

Forest City

Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
North Butler
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Newman Catholic
Saint Ansgar High School
Forest City

Forest City

Newman Catholic
Forest City

Forest City

Forest City

Westfork

Saint Ansgar High School
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield
Forest City

Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield
Newman Catholic
Forest City

Newman Catholic
Forest City

Forest City

Westfork
Nashua-Plainfield
Forest City

North Butler

North Butler

22:01.2
22:06.0
22:10.9
22:24.4
22:24.6
22:24.9
22:40.6
22:45.5
22:58.0
23:07.3
23:12.3
23:12.6
23:13.1
23:14.8
23:35.8
23:48.2
24:00.4
24:14.0
24:25.1
24:31.3
24:32.6
24:41.0
24:42.2
24:57.2
25:01.2
25:06.9
251194
25:29.8
25:36.8
25:46.5
26:21.6
26:23.1
28:52.4
29:50.5
30:37.5
31:42.7

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

09/20/2017
sokkskokkokkokkk TEAM SCORE %%k sk ok sk ko

23 Newman Catholic

(17:50.0 89:09.8 0:21.6)

2 Stephen Ringo

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

11 17:38.6

7:06
7:07
7:09
713
7:13
713
7:18
7:20
7:24
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:48
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:57
7:58
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:13
8:15
8:18
8:30
8:30
9:18
9:37
9:52
10:13
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9/22/2017

Isaac Fettkether
Jacob Schutt
Jacob McBride
Braden Petree
Grady Gaubatz
Ben Hehr

Forest City

NhNMNORO

Panther Invitational

(18:43.7 93:38.1 1:36.3)

Grady Hovenga
Ryan Theel

Javin Pedelty
Isaac Sand

Caleb Buffington
Randy Vaughan
Zach Lehmann

Westfork

(19:01.9 95:09.4 1:22.6)

Connor Schulz
Noah Maske

Zach Martinek
Jonah Van Horne
Josh Reiter

Devon Kotenbeutal
Jason Meier

North Butler

(19:36.7 98:03.1 0:35.3)

Eric Brehmer
Tate Menne

Dylan Clipperton
Levi Lubben
Trevor Brinkman
Thomas Anderson
Colton Foster

Nashua-Plainfield

(20:00.4 100:01.7 4:44.6)

Brock Dietz
Caleb Lines
Bailey Nosbisch
Sam Hake

Clay Fisher
Noah Foelske
Jacob Kukral

Saint Ansgar High School

(20:03.1 100:15.4 1:47.7)

Seth Hershey
Bryan Schmidt
Ryan Wagner
Uziel Garcia
Eddie Mendoza
Joel Carlson
Shaw Hulshizer

Hamtpon-Dumont CSD

(20:21.7 101:48.1 3:05.9)

42
6 ( 44)

Parker Allen
Alex Thompson
Elijah Alden
Alex Whipple
Ali Ergul

Austin Drier

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html
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9/22/2017

7 ( 45) Benji Sauke

Incomplete Teams:

Lake Mills

Carson Rygh 10, Ashten Love 10, Carter Laugen

Central Springs High School
Ellis Regan 12, Cayden Kelley 10, Lucas Garl 11

Northwood-Kensett

9 22:24.9

David Block 10, Nathan Hannemann 9

Place TmPI
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24

Panther Invitational

Panther Cross Country Invitational

Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

Name

Lindsey Davidson
Patty Teggatz
Aubrey Eick

Faith Carpenter
Megan Schafer
Vicky Chen
Grace Henrich
Megan Sampson
Kaitlin Sampson
Chloe Nelson
Hannah Buffington
Emma Sinnwell
Addy Carlson
Talia Rowe

Josie Fritz
Morgan Fritz

Lilly Stockberger
Kaylee Cerwinske
Addy Witt

Kaytie Bailey
Brianna Ell
Hannah Good
Hannah Sampson
Anna Lehmann
Erin Smith

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

09/20/2017
Varsity Girls 5000M
Yr Team
10 Northwood-Kensett
11 Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
9 Nashua-Plainfield
10 Nashua-Plainfield
10 Eagle Grove
10 Forest City
11 Newman Catholic
9 Eagle Grove
9 Eagle Grove
10 Newman Catholic
12  Forest City
12  Nashua-Plainfield
11 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Westfork
9 Newman Catholic
12  Lake Mills
9 Newman Catholic
12  Nashua-Plainfield
10  Saint Ansgar High School
9 Nashua-Plainfield
10 Eagle Grove
9 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
10 Forest City
11 Newman Catholic

9, Parker Rogstad 10

Time

20:41.5
20:49.9
21:01.0
21:21.4
21:24.9
21:34.8
21:51.6
22:01.0
22:02.6
22:06.8
22:07.9
22:14.7
22:16.9
22:18.1
22:20.3
22:23.7
22:30.0
22:55.4
22:57.6
23:00.1
23:01.3
23:.04.4
23:05.1
23:11.5
23:17.1

Pace
6:40
6:43
6:46
6:53
6:54
6:57
7:03
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:10
711
711
712
7:13
7:15
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:30
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9/22/2017
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Kailah Thompson 10
Kylie Laube 12
Tia Lau 9
Jessica Gonnerman 12
Jordan Swenson 9
Haley Rinken 9
Natalie Scholl 12
Lea Friedl 9
Abigail Wirtjes 10
Calista Polk 10
Abbey Bray 12
Alexis Oppman 12
Ella Brown 9
Kirsten Boerjan 9
Anna Weaver 11
Taylor Jorgensen 12
vy Rollene 12
Gisselle Guiterrez 10
Maggie Davis 9
Alyssa Barkema 1"
Kennedy Maske 1"
Miranda Dixon 11
Hannah Lanphere 9
Cassidy Clapper 12
Alecia Anderson 11
Haley Clausen 12
Stacey Delacruz 10
Chloe Levan 11
Aricka Oppman 12
Sydney Nuehring 10
Aubrea Thompson 12
Carena Lechuga 12
Megan Scholl 9
Tianna Rogers 9
Miricle Corbo 12

Panther Invitational

Newman Catholic
Nashua-Plainfield

Westfork

Saint Ansgar High School
Westfork

Nashua-Plainfield

Newman Catholic

Eagle Grove

Forest City
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Lake Mills

Central Springs High School
Saint Ansgar High School
Saint Ansgar High School
Forest City
Northwood-Kensett
Northwood-Kensett
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Saint Ansgar High School
Westfork

Westfork

Westfork

Central Springs High School
Central Springs High School
Eagle Grove

Westfork

Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Saint Ansgar High School
Central Springs High School
Westfork

Newman Catholic

Forest City

Newman Catholic

Westfork

Saint Ansgar High School

23:50.4
23:53.8
23:57.9
23:58.4
23:59.8
24:011
24:14.6
24:15.1
24:22.6
24:24.0
24:39.9
24:40.1
24:44.0
24:52.6
24:54 1
25:04.3
25:05.4
25:08.4
25:21.8
25:24.3
25:33.1
25:39.3
25:53.9
26:07.8
26:20.7
26:21.1
26:21.3
26:29.5
26:36.6
26:51.9
27:01.7
27:07.1
27:14.5
27:15.8
27:20.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
Varsity Girls 5000M

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:49
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:57
7:57
7:58
8:01
8:01
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:21
8:25
8:29
8:29
8:29
8:32
8:34
8:39
8:42
8:44
8:47
8:47
8:48
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9/22/2017
Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

TmPI

53
54

55
56

57
58

59

60
61

Name

Dani Brua

Lily Thompson
Gillian McDonald
Kristina Klemesrud
Madison Holtan
Haley Lappe
Jayne Levi

Olivia Gayther
Megan Goode
Taylor Tendall
Megan Cerwinske
Ari Lyman

Abigail Rye

Cloey Risvold
Heidi Garcia
Kendall Kirschbaum
Emma Nett
Sydney Shatek
Lyn Nguyen

Karly Nederhoff
Faith Christenson
Emma Sackville
Abbie Wix
MacKenzie Staudt

Yr
10
12
12
10
10
12
10

9

9
10
12

9
12
11

9
11
10
11
10
12
12
11
12
12

Panther Invitational

Team

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Newman Catholic

Central Springs High School
Lake Mills

Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield

Forest City

Saint Ansgar High School
Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield

Eagle Grove

Central Springs High School
Central Springs High School
Eagle Grove

Lake Mills

Eagle Grove

Newman Catholic

Eagle Grove

North Butler

Lake Mills
Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
North Butler

North Butler

Time

27:26.9
27:28.8
27:32.3
27:51.1
27:54.9
28:15.3
28:15.6
28:24.6
28:28.1
28:49.9
29:10.1
30:20.7
30:25.5
30:56.9
30:58.8
31:07.2
31:14.6
31:46.5
32:50.7
34:51.4
35:25.9
37:44.3
41:56.2
43:00.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

09/20/2017
Rkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE ¥ %k okskokok

(22:06.6 110:32.6 1:59.1)

(22:19.0 111:34.9 1:40.2)

1. 52 Nashua-Plainfield

1 2 Aubrey Eick 9
2 3 Faith Carpenter 10
3 11 Emma Sinnwell 12
4 17 Kaylee Cerwinske 12
5 19 Kaytie Bailey 9
6 ( 26) Kylie Laube 12
7 ( 30) Haley Rinken 9
2. 61 Eagle Grove

1 4 Megan Schafer 10
2 7 Megan Sampson 9
3 8 Kaitlin Sampson 9
4 20 Brianna E11 10
5 22 Hannah Sampson 9
6 ( 32) Lea Friedl 9
7 ( 47) Alecia Anderson 11

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

Pace
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:58
9:00
9:06
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:17
9:24
9:46
9:48
9:58
9:59

10:01

10:04

10:14

10:35

11:14

11:25

12:09

13:30

13:51

7717



9/22/2017

Newman Catholic

Panther Invitational

(22:25.2 112:05.8 1:25.5)

Grace Henrich
Chloe Nelson
Josie Fritz

Lilly Stockberger
Erin Smith

Kailah Thompson
Natalie Scholl

Forest City

(22:52.3 114:21.2 2:47.8)

Vicky Chen

Hannah Buffington
Hannah Good

Anna Lehmann
Abigail Wirtjes
Anna Weaver
Carena Lechuga

Saint Ansgar High School

(23:45.9 118:49.5 2:35.7)

Addy Carlson

Addy Witt

Jessica Gonnerman
Ella Brown
Kirsten Boerjan
Maggie Davis
Chloe Levan

Westfork

(24:14.7 121:13.2 3:15.09)

Talia Rowe

Tia Lau

Jordan Swenson
Alyssa Barkema
Kennedy Maske
Miranda Dixon
Haley Clausen

Hamtpon-Dumont CSD

(26:53.6 134:27.916:54.4)

Patty Teggatz
Calista Polk
Gisselle Guiterrez
Stacey Delacruz
Emma Sackville

Lake Mills

(25:58.9 129:54.2 5:31.2)

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

Morgan Fritz

Abbey Bray

Dani Brua

Lily Thompson
Madison Holtan
Kendall Kirschbaum
Faith Christenson

Central Springs High School

Alexis Oppman
Hannah Lanphere
Cassidy Clapper
Aricka Oppman

(26:13.9 131:09.5 3:11.0)

8/17



9/22/2017

5 55 Kristina Klemesrud
6 ( 57) Abigail Rye
7 ( 58) Cloey Risvold

Incomplete Teams:

Northwood-Kensett

10 27:51.1
12 30:25.5
11 30:56.9

Panther Invitational

Lindsey Davidson 10, Taylor Jorgensen 12, Ivy Rollene 12

North Butler

Karly Nederhoff 12, Abbie Wix 12, MacKenzie Staudt 12

Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13
14 13
15 14
16
17 15
18
19 16
20
21 17
22 18
23 19
24
25
26

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Tanner Welton
Jacob Welton
Ryan Korthals
Tanner Greenwood
Cole Anderson
Xavier Holland
Brady Anderson
Jared Bock

Wil Gribben
Matthew Craighton
Michael Hansen
Colby Wilkerson
Sam Redinger
Miles Ralls

James Matthews
Hunter Hoeft
Devon Huberg
Michael Burns
Caden Rodning
Calvin Aberg
Michael Manternach
Lucas Pistek

Brett Marshall

Nick Matthews
Tyler Clouse

Alex Nolton

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/results.html

Yr
11
12

12
12

12
12

10
12
10

10
12

10
11
10
12
12
10
10

Team

Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
North Butler
North Butler
Forest City

North Butler
Newman Catholic
Forest City

North Butler
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
North Butler
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Forest City

Time

19:57.6
20:01.1
20:05.5
20:20.6
20:24.3
20:24.7
20:34.3
20:46.2
20:54.2
20:56.1
20:57.6
20:58.5
21:13.9
21:24.0
21:39.8
21:40.2
21:46.3
21:47.4
21:51.5
22:01.2
22:06.0
22:10.9
22:24 .4
22:40.6
22:58.0
23:07.3

Pace
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:51
6:54
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:13
7:18
7:24
7:27
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9/22/2017
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

Jacob Nelson
Josh Olson
Elijah Weaver
Cody Hall
Cade Hansen
Blake Pang
Travis Brick
Brandon Leber

Chandler Stecker

Rylan Curley

Thomas Manternach

Carter Jenkins

Dominique Griffin

Chase McLeish
Brandon Finch
Cael Wollner
Elijah Alsop

Jacob Buffington

Colin Martenik
Lucas Pierce
Joesf Kudej
20 Tayte Anderson
21 Nick Heuer

www.wayzataresults.com

1.
1
2
3
4
5
6 (
7«
2.
1
2
3
4
5
6 (
7
3.

~—

10
10
9
9
11
10
11
9
11
11
9
10
11
11
12
10
9
11
9
9
12
12
11

Panther Invitational
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Forest City
Westfork
Nashua-Plainfield
Forest City

North Butler
North Butler

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017

Forest City

Tanner Welton
Jacob Welton
Ryan Korthals
Tanner Greenwood
Cole Anderson
Xavier Holland
Brady Anderson

Newman Catholic

Jared Bock

Wil Gribben
Matthew Craighton
James Matthews
Caden Rodning
Michael Manternach
Lucas Pistek

North Butler
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23:12.3
23:12.6
23:13.1
23:14.8
24:00.4
24:14.0
24:25.1
24:31.3
24:41.0
24:42.2
24:57.2
25:01.2
25:06.9
25:19.4
25:29.8
25:36.8
25:46.5
26:21.6
26:23.1
28:52.4
29:50.5
30:37.5
31:42.7

(20:09.9 100:49.1 0:26.7)

(21:13.6 106:07.8 1:05.3)

(21:30.2 107:30.8 1:26.8)

7:29
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:44
7:48
7:52
7:54
7:57
7:58
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:13
8:15
8:18
8:30
8:30
9:18
9:37
9:52
10:13
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9/22/2017 Panther Invitational

1 11 Michael Hansen 9 20:57.6
2 12 Colby Wilkerson 10 20:58.5
3 13 Miles Ralls 10 21:24.0
4 15 Devon Huberg 12 21:46.3
5 19 Brett Marshall 12 22:24.4
6 ( 20) Tayte Anderson 12 30:37.5
7 ( 21) Nick Heuer 11 31:42.7

Incomplete Teams:

Nashua-Plainfield
Dominique Griffin 11, Lucas Pierce 9

Westfork
Colin Martenik 9

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPlI Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 Sydney Nuehring 10  Westfork 26:51.9 8:39
2 Aubrea Thompson 12 Newman Catholic 27:01.7 8:42
3 Megan Scholl 9 Newman Catholic 27:14.5 8:47
4 Tianna Rogers 9 Westfork 27:15.8 8:47
5 Miricle Corbo 12  Saint Ansgar High School 27:20.2 8:48
6 Gillian McDonald 12 Newman Catholic 27:32.3 8:52
7 Haley Lappe 12 Forest City 28:15.3 9:06
8 Jayne Levi 10  Nashua-Plainfield 28:15.6 9:06
9 Olivia Gayther 9 Forest City 28:24.6 9:09

10 Megan Goode 9 Saint Ansgar High School  28:28.1 9:10
11 Taylor Tendall 10 Forest City 28:49.9 9:17
12 Megan Cerwinske 12  Nashua-Plainfield 29:101 9:24
13 Ari Lyman 9 Eagle Grove 30:20.7 9:46
14 Heidi Garcia 9 Eagle Grove 30:58.8 9:59
15 Emma Nett 10 Eagle Grove 31:146 10:04
16 Sydney Shatek 11 Newman Catholic 31:46.5 10:14
17 Lyn Nguyen 10 Eagle Grove 32:50.7 10:35

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

09/20/2017
sokkskokkokkokkk TEAM SCORE %%k sk ok sk ko
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9/22/2017 Panther Invitational

Incomplete Teams:

Westfork
Sydney Nuehring 10, Tianna Rogers 9

Newman Catholic
Aubrea Thompson 12, Megan Scholl 9, Gillian McDonald 12, Sydney Shatek 11

Saint Ansgar High School
Miricle Corbo 12, Megan Goode 9

Forest City

Haley Lappe 12, Olivia Gayther 9, Taylor Tendall 10

Nashua-Plainfield
Jayne Levi 10, Megan Cerwinske 12

Eagle Grove

Ari Lyman 9, Heidi Garcia 9, Emma Nett 10, Lyn Nguyen 10
Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
Junior High Boys 3200M

Place TmPlI Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 Riley Witt 8 Saint Ansgar High School 11:40.1 5:53
2 1 Brock Mathers 8 Central Springs High School  11:59.2 6:02
3 2 Joey Ringo 7 Newman Catholic 12:03.3 6:04
4 3 Clayton McDonough 8 Central Springs High School 12:14.9 6:10
5 4  Bryce McDonough 8 Central Springs High School 12:27.4 6:16
6 5 Drew Wilken 8 Nashua-Plainfield 12:30.5 6:18
7 6 Trenten Rhoads 8 Hampton-Dumont 12:37.0 6:21
8 7 Emmanuel Henderson 8 Forest City 12:40.4 6:23
9 8 Garret Rinken 7 Nashua-Plainfield 12:41.0 6:23
10 Cole Hansen 7 Saint Ansgar High School 12:51.3 6:28
11 9 Marshall Moats 8 Hampton-Dumont 13:17.5 6:42
12 10  Matthew Henrich 8 Newman Catholic 13:28.5 6:47
13 11 Kendrick Huck 7 Nashua-Plainfield 13:34.0 6:50
14 12 Josiah Welch 7  Forest City 13:37.0 6:51
15 Hayden Brua 8 Lake Mills 13:37.7 6:52
16 13 Alex Mata 8 Forest City 13:38.7 6:52
17 14 Eli Fink 8 Hampton-Dumont 13:41.4 6:54
18 15 Devan Sonberg 8 Central Springs High School 13:42.0 6:54
19 Denton Kingland 7 Lake Mills 13:42.4 6:54
20 16  Zach Welton 8 Forest City 13:46.1 6:56
21 17  Jordan Ryner 8 Central Springs High School 13:47.2 6:56
22 18 Parker Sharp 7  Forest City 13:49.1 6:57
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40

Carl Barkema
Brandon Hissler
Josif Miranda
Dalton Schell
Jakyb Kapp
Keegan Ihde
Lucas Martzahn
Dawson Clark
Bennett Suntken
Owen Almelien
Jadyn Welch
Jon Anderson
Ryan Kelly
Andrew Mayer
Ben Regan
Isaac Kalainoff
Jason Brehmer
Tyler Nolton
Drew Greenwood
Joey Hovinga
Will Heidemann
Levi Winters
Mason Ford
Noah Hrubetz
Jason Hanson
Alex Gonzales
Fran Mateo
Sage Wagner
Jakob Swenson
Peter Knipper
Caleb Foster
Jonathan Simmons
Grady Buenzow
Carson White
Alex Isebrand
Cesar Lechuga
Reese Wilhelm
Lucas Plaehn

www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
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Panther Invitational

Hampton-Dumont
Hampton-Dumont

Central Springs High School

North Butler
Hampton-Dumont
Newman Catholic
North Butler
North Butler
Newman Catholic
North Butler
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Hampton-Dumont

Central Springs High School

Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler
Newman Catholic
Northwood-Kensett
Lake Mills
Hampton-Dumont
Newman Catholic
Westfork
Newman Catholic
North Butler
Hampton-Dumont
Northwood-Kensett
Hampton-Dumont
Forest City
Forest City

Lake Mills

Forest City

13:51.1
13:54.7
13:59.4
14:03.3
14:08.6
14:14.4
14:23.7
14:37.8
14:39.5
14:40.2
14:52.0
15:05.4
15:09.4
15:17.3
15:30.5
15:38.3
15:49.2
15:49.5
15:52.8
16:11.9
16:41.2
16:58.7
17:07.9
17:09.9
17:29.1
17:42.6
17:55.7
18:12.6
18:17.2
18:22.5
18:25.7
18:30.4
18:38.2
18:53.2
19:37.5
19:42.6
20:39.2
21:15.6

6:58
7:00
7:03
7:05
7:07
7:10
7:15
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:29
7:36
7:38
7:42
7:48
7:52
7:58
7:58
8:00
8:09
8:24
8:33
8:37
8:38
8:48
8:55
9:01
9:10
9:12
9:15
9:17
9:19
9:23
9:30
9:53
9:55
10:24
10:42
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9/22/2017 Panther Invitational

Junior High Boys 3200M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 Seth Pistek 8 Newman Catholic 25:20.5 12:45

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

09/20/2017
kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE *¥**kkkskskk

1. 40 Central Springs High School (12:50.2 64:10.7 1:48.9)

1 1 Brock Mathers 8 2
2 3 Clayton McDbonough 8 9
3 4 Bryce McDonough 8 .4
4 15 Devan Sonberg 8 13:42.0
5 17 Jordan Ryner 8 2
6 ( 21) Josif Miranda 8 4
7 ( 33) Ben Regan 8 5

2. 66 Forest City (13:30.3 67:31.3 1:08.7)

1 7 Emmanuel Henderson 8 4
2 12 Josiah Welch 7 0
3 13 Alex Mata 8 .7
4 16 Zach Welton 8 13:46.1
5 18 Parker Sharp 7 1
6 ( 29) Jadyn Welch 7 0
7 ( 36) Tyler Nolton 8 5

3. 68 Hampton-Dumont (13:28.4 67:21.7 1:17.7)

1 6 Trenten Rhoads 8 0
2 9 Marshall Moats 8 5
3 14 E1li Fink 8 4
4 19 Carl Barkema 8 13:51.1
5 20 Brandon Hissler 8 7
6 ( 23) Jakyb Kapp 8 6
7 ( 32) Andrew Mayer 8 3

4, 93 Newman Catholic (13:54.3 69:31.1 3:02.1)

1 2 Joey Ringo 7 3
2 10 Matthew Henrich 8 5
3 24 Keegan Ihde 8 .4
4 27 Bennett Suntken 8 14:39.5
5 30 Jon Anderson 8 4
6 ( 31) Ryan Kelly 7 4
7 ( 39) Noah Hrubetz 7 9

5. 95 Nashua-Plainfield (14:16.5 71:22.5 4:28.2)

1 5 Drew Wilken 8 5
2 8 Garret Rinken 7 0
3 11 Kendrick Huck 7 13:34.0
4 34 TIsaac Kalainoff 8 3
5 37 Levi Winters 7 7
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9/22/2017

Incomplete Teams:

35

North Butler

Dalton Schell
Lucas Martzahn
Dawson Clark

Jason Brehmer

( 38) Mason Ford

7
8
8
Owen Almelien 7
7
8
( 49) Caleb Foster 8

Saint Ansgar High School
Riley Witt 8, Cole Hansen 7

Lake Mil

Northwood-Kensett

Westfork

Place

O NOoO O WON -
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1s

Hayden Brua

Jason Hanson 8, Grady Buenzow

Jakob Swenson 7

TmPI

a b~ ODN

9
10
11
12

7

8, Denton Kingland 7, Alex Gonzales

Panther Invitational

(14:42.9 73:34.2 1:45.9)

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA
09/20/2017
Junior High Girls 3200M

Name

Lauren Meader
Lily Nelson
Sydney Buseman
Lily Thompson
Maggie McBride
Jennah Carpenter
Emma Weiner
Delaney Christens On
Anna Wirtjes
Kacee Eisentrigger
Baileigh Berding
Avery Hanson
Alexiss Niedert
Khari Young

Kara Levi

Elsa Anderson
Madison Ralls
Macy Kellar
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Team
Hampton-Dumont
Forest City
Hampton-Dumont
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Nashua-Plainfield
Newman Catholic
Westfork

Forest City
Westfork
Newman Catholic
Hampton-Dumont
North Butler
Saint Ansgar High School
Nashua-Plainfield
Forest City

North Butler
Newman Catholic

7, Reese Wilhelm 8

Time

13:49.5
14:35.5
14:50.6
15:38.1
15:40.1
15:46.0
15:47.2
15:57.5
16:06.6
16:12.5
16:13.4
16:18.9
16:27.7
16:34.8
17:17.4
17:32.7
17:39.9
17:42.2

Pace
6:58
7:21
7:28
7:52
7:53
7:56
7:57
8:02
8:07
8:10
8:10
8:13
8:17
8:21
8:42
8:50
8:54
8:55
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9/22/2017
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

13  Brieley Gerholdt 8

Mia Forster 7
14 Sam Buffington 7
15 Lily Holton 7
16 Leah Martinez 8

Ilvee Steere 10
17  Ann Shafer 7
18 Taylor Wiegmann 8
19 Caydlynn Winkowitsch 7
20 Kerryn Weipert 7
21  Sheyenne Bergmann 7

McKenna Weaver 11
22  Melia Golwitzer 7
23 Ellie Woodman 7

Panther Invitational

Nashua-Plainfield
Lake Mills

Forest City
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Westfork

North Butler
North Butler
North Butler
North Butler
Nashua-Plainfield
Westfork

Forest City
Nashua-Plainfield

18:00.7
18:18.8
18:40.3
18:43.4
18:51.9
19:37.9
19:47.3
20:20.2
21:44.4
21:44.7
22:20.5
26:19.5
26:19.8
29:45.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Panther Cross Country Invitational
Pioneer Town & Country Club, Manly, IA

(16:12.2

81:01.0 2:04.1)

(17:07.7

(20:38.1

(19:11.9

09/20/2017
1. 29 Newman Catholic
1 2 Lily Thompson 7 15:38.1
2 3 Maggie McBride 8 15:40.1
3 5 Emma Weiner 8 15:47.2
4 7 Baileigh Berding 8 16:13.4
5 12 Macy Kellar 7 17:42.2
6 ( 16) Leah Martinez 8 18:51.9
2. 46 Forest City
1 1 Lily Nelson 7 14:35.5
2 6 Anna Wirtjes 8 16:06.6
3 10 Elsa Anderson 8 17:32.7
4 14 Sam Buffington 7 18:40.3
5 15 Lily Holton 7 18:43.4
6 ( 22) Melia Golwitzer 7 26:19.8
3. 70 Nashua-Plainfield
1 4 Jennah Carpenter 8 15:46.0
2 9 Kara Levi 8 17:17.4
3 13 Brieley Gerholdt 8 18:00.7
4 21 Sheyenne Bergmann 7 22:20.5
5 23 Ellie Woodman 7 29:45.8
4. 73 North Butler
1 8 Alexiss Niedert 7 16:27.7
2 11 Madison Ralls 8 17:39.9
3 17 Ann Shafer 7 19:47.3
4 18 Taylor Wiegmann 8 20:20.2
5 19 Caydlynn Winkowitsch 7 21:44.4
6 ( 20) Kerryn Weipert 7 21:44.7
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85:38.5 4:07.9)

103:10.413:59.8)

95:59.5 5:16.7)

9:04
9:13
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:53
9:58
10:14
10:56
10:57
11:15
13:15
13:15
14:59
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9/22/2017 Panther Invitational

Incomplete Teams:

Hampton-Dumont
Lauren Meader 8, Sydney Buseman 8, Avery Hanson 8

Westfork
Delaney Christens On 8, Kacee Eisentrigger 8, Ivee Steere 10, McKenna Weaver 11

Saint Ansgar High School
Khari Young 7

Lake Mills
Mia Forster 7
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